Missouri Community Action Directors Association

MACA Office . 2014 William Street . Jefferson City, MO
May 11, 2016

The Promise of Community Action...

Community Action changes people’s lives, embodies the spirit of hope, improves communities, and makes
America a better place to live. We care about the entire community, and we are dedicated to helping

9:30am

10:00am

12:00pm

12:45pm

1:30 pm

3:00pm

people help themselves and each other.

Agenda
Open Meeting & Introductions David Miller, MOCA
Employment Law & New Overtime Rules Chris Bailey, Greensfelder,
Hemker and Gale
Lunch
Bright Futures CJ Huff
Head Start Clarence Small, Regional

Program Manager
Carolyn Stemmons, MHSSCO

Association Reports
Region VII ACAA — Joel Evans, DAEOC & Aaron Franklin, CAPNCM
MACA — Heather Lockard, MACA
NCAF — Darin Preis, CMCA, Treasurer
CAP — Penny Miles, CAPNEMO
Head Start — Pam LaFrenz, MVCAA

Next Meeting: TBD

MCADA'’s Vision...to be the foremost alliance of Missouri nonprofit executives




	Missouri Community Action Directors Association

