Missouri Community Action Directors Association

MACA Office

2014 William Street May 11, 2016 Jefferson City, MO

The Promise of Community Action...

Community Action changes people's lives, embodies the spirit of hope, improves communities, and makes America a better place to live. We care about the entire community, and we are dedicated to helping people help themselves and each other.

Agenda

9:30am	Open Meeting & Introductions	David Miller, MOCA
10:00am	Employment Law & New Overtime Rules	Chris Bailey, Greensfelder, Hemker and Gale
12:00pm	Lunch	
12:45pm	Bright Futures	CJ Huff
1:30 pm	Head Start	Clarence Small, Regional Program Manager Carolyn Stemmons, MHSSCO

3:00pm Association Reports

Region VII ACAA – Joel Evans, DAEOC & Aaron Franklin, CAPNCM

MACA – Heather Lockard, MACA NCAF – Darin Preis, CMCA, Treasurer CAP – Penny Miles, CAPNEMO Head Start – Pam LaFrenz, MVCAA

Next Meeting: TBD

MCADA's Vision...to be the foremost alliance of Missouri nonprofit executives